KA431/A/L                PROGRAMMABLE SHUNT REGULATOR
PROGRAMMABLE SHUNT REGULATOR
  The KA431/A are three-terminal adjustable regulator series with a
      guaranteed thermal stability over applicable temperature ranges. The
      output voltage may be set to any value between VREF (approximately 2.5
      volts) and 36 volts with two external resistors These devices have a
      typical dynamic output impedance of  0.2Î.  Active output circuitry
provides a very sharp turn-on characteristic, making these devices

•  Low output noise voltage
•  Fast turn on response
BLOCK DIAGRAM ORDERING INFORMATION
 TO-92
  8 DIP
  8 SOP
Device Operating Temperature Package
KA431Z 0~ + 70& TO-92
KA431 0~ + 70& 8 DIP
KA431D 0~ + 70& 8 SOP
KA431AZ 0~ + 70& TO-92
KA431AD 0~ + 70& 8 SOP
KA431LZ 0~ + 70& TO-92
TO-92
KA431/A/L                PROGRAMMABLE SHUNT REGULATOR
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(Operating temperature range applies unless otherwise specified.)
RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS  (TA = 25&, unless otherwise specified)